
TAG Event calendar (2021-2022)  
 
Event  Date  Day TAGs role Date TAG will host the event  Venue 
Deepawali 
 

4th Nov 2021 Thursday  Greetings  4th Nov 2021  

Vanabhojanalu 
 

20th Nov 2021 Saturday  Outdoor Event 27th  Nov 2021 GC regional Botanical Gardens 

Sankranti 
 

14th Jan 2022 Friday  Outdoor Event 15th Jan 2022 GC regional Botanical Gardens 

Republic Day/Australia 
day 
 

26th Jan 2022 Wednesday Greetings  26th Jan 2022  

Maha Shivaratri 
 

1st March 2022 Tuesday Greetings  1st Mar 2022  

Holi 18th  Mar 2022 Saturday Greetings  Co-host, TBC  TBC 
Ugadi  
 

2nd April 2022 Saturday  Indoor Event  
Combined event 
with Ugadi 

2nd April 2022 
 
 

Robina Community Hall  

Sri Rama Navami 10th Apr 2022 Sunday  

Varalakshmi Vratam  12th Aug 2022 Monday  Greetings  12th Aug 2022  

Indian Independence Day  
 

15th Aug 2022 Monday Greetings  15th Aug 2022  

Janmashtami 
 

19th Aug 2022 Friday Greetings  19th Aug 2022  

Vinayaka Chavithi 31st Aug 2022 Wednesday Indoor Event 3rd Sep 2022 
 

TBC 

Bathukamma 25th Sep to 4th 
Oct 2022 

Sunday Indoor/outdoor 
Event 

25th Sep 2022 TBC 

Vijayadashami 
 

5th Oct 2022 Wednesday Greetings  5th Oct 2022  

Deepawali 24th Oct 2022 Monday  Greetings  24th Oct 2022 
 

 

Vanabhojanalu  Nov 2022  Outdoor Event  TBC TBC 
 


